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Bib #
447
435
443
432
444
498
309
328
446
800
726
722
448
445
331
310
740
467
307
494
434
715
449
802
312
333
314
311
323
315
436
636
803
496
306
433
741
499
342
344
337
345
637
313
332
804

Last Name  First Name
VENABLE MARK
SHOEMAKER DUSTIN
OVERSTREET KOLIN
DECKER BRAEDEN
COMPTON JESSE
OSTMEYER MAX
CHRISTOFFER MATT
JOHNSON JON
MOREY GARRETT
LOWRY SEAN
PIKE JARRETT
HIEBSCH ADIN
CARUTHERS  MICHAEL
KING PARKER
CUMMINS CALEB
CHRISTOFFER MARK
ELLISON JEREMIAH
LAWSON DAKOTA
SMITH EVAN
BLANCHETTE DOMINICK
MCDOWELL ERIC
VELASQUIEZ CHRISTIAN
KELLEY BRENDEN
SMITH MAREK
GILBERT COLBY
RUSSELL ADAM
SOPOK DEREK
GARRETT AUSTIN
GRISWOLD JACE
ADAMS JORDAN
WEIDER FREDDIE
ORWIG CHANDLER
ROBBINS KOBE
GUTHERY BRIAN
HERD GAVIN
DOLLARHIDE DYLAN
CORDER NICK
RAMSEY CONNOR
PAINTER DJ
WRIGHT BRANTLEY
CALANDRO JAMES
HARBAUGH SPENCER
YOUNG JOBY
COONCE STEPHEN
GAO MATT
MILLER RICKY

FINISH

17:01.48
17:36.95
17:55.61
18:14.49
18:24.31
18:33.90
18:45.08
18:46.40
18:46.63
19:02.97
19:08.48
19:37.00
19:39.76
19:41.77
19:57.55
20:00.72
20:01.57
20:06.88
20:07.09
20:22.75
20:22.84
20:27.88
20:31.19
20:39.45
20:40.14
20:44.71
20:52.33
20:58.64
21:14.07
21:15.49
21:25.90
21:32.11
21:35.44
21:35.76
21:36.16
21:40.87
21:57.58
21:57.80
22:00.06
22:05.34
22:05.34
22:22.70
22:30.29
22:34.18
22:55.73
23:03.91

Pace
5:29
5:41
5:47
5:53
5:56
5:59
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:08
6:10
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:29
6:34
6:34
6:36
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:44
6:46
6:51
6:51
6:55
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:24
7:26

DIVISION 2 VARSITY BOYS
NIXA CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Gender
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Team Name
Lamar
Humansville HS
Lamar
Humansville HS
Lamar
McAuley
Clever
College Heights
Lamar
Wheaton High School
Southwest
School of the Ozarks
Lamar
Lamar
College Heights
Clever
Sparta
Marion C Early
Chadwick
McAuley
Humansville HS
Sarcoxie
Lamar
Wheaton High School
Clever
College Heights
Clever
Clever
Clever
Clever
Humansville HS
Purdy
Wheaton High School
McAuley
Chadwick
Humansville HS
Sparta
McAuley
College Heights
Diamond
College Heights
Diamond
Purdy
Clever
College Heights
Wheaton High School
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

497
727
495
470
801
338
375
346
471
729
437
325
731
376
742
743
374
336

MORAN
SNEED
GILLIGAN

KETCHERSIDE

NUNEZ
SATTERLEE
MUSGRAVE

FRAZIER
KNIGHT
HENRY
WHEELER

WELLS

RAUSA
BROADDUS
ANDERSON

WARD

FLANDER
CALANDRO

AARON
TREVOR
TY
CARSTON
GERARDO
BENNETT
CHRISTIAN
JAKE
BLAKE
JR
MASON
STEFAN
SKYLOR
LOREN
LANDON
MASON
ZACH
JON

23:05.29
23:15.56
23:25.06
23:43.32
23:50.96
24:03.54
24:23.37
25:23.22
25:37.12
26:16.34
26:41.71
27:40.73
27:56.54
29:06.52
31:54.01
32:03.27
34:59.31
3:03:25.31
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7:27
7:30
7:33
7:39
7:41
7:45
7:52
8:11
8:16
8:28
8:36
8:55
9:01
9:23
10:17
10:20
11:17
59:10

LTI (LCLR

Timed by

McAuley
Southwest
McAuley
Marion C Early
Wheaton High School
College Heights
Greenwood
Diamond
Marion C Early
Southwest
Humansville HS
Clever
Southwest
Greenwood
Sparta
Sparta
Greenwood
College Heights
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